
Weed Control in Sugar Beet from an Agronomist’s Perspective
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Strategy

Assimilate information                        strategy

Depends on:

Anticipated weeds

Spraying capacity:
1. FAR
2. Standard
3. Broadacre - phenmedipham + ethofumesate + metamitron + lenacil+

triflusulfuron-methyl
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Anticipated weeds

Spraying capacity

Pitfalls
1. Resistance











R-RatingEffective 
Control

R mutationsPro197LeuPro197HisPro197SerReadsLocationSample

RRR0916291

RRR010910102

RRR307124103

RRR0808084

RR44541095

RR604130106

RRR0100100107

RRR22725098

RR703030109

R?8020201010

S10000001011

R?782020912

20 samples in total were analysed
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Assimilate information                        strategy

Depends on:

Anticipated weeds

Spraying capacity

Pitfalls
1. Resistance
2. Weather
3. Spray residues – soil and tank





Thank You


